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                                                                                                                                                         PATIENT MEDICAL HISTORY
		

Patient Name:							 	Date of Birth:					

Current Medications
Please list any current medications your child is on at this time (including over the counter medications):
            Name				         Strength			              Frequency Given
	1.

	
	

	2.

	
	

	3.

	
	

	4.

	
	

	5.

	
	

	6.

	
	



Medical History
Please list any medical conditions your child has. Acute and/or chronic (ex: asthma, allergies, reflux)
1.								2.							

3.								4.							

Allergies/Intolerance
Please list all allergies/intolerances to medications and foods, and their reactions.
           Allergy/Intolerance		  			                            Reaction
	1.

	

	2.

	

	3.

	

	4.

	




 										Continued on back side

Patient Name:							 	Date of Birth:					
Surgical History
Please list any surgeries your child has had and the date
1.										 Date:					
2.										 Date:					
3.										 Date:					
Male patient’s only:           Circumcised 	       Uncircumcised

Patient’s Family History
                   Name					         Gender		                        Year of Birth
	Patient’s Father:

	
	

	Patient’s Mother:

	
	

	Patient’s Sibling:                                                                                                             

	
	

	Patient’s Sibling:

	
	

	Patient’s Sibling:

	
	

	Patient’s Sibling:

	
	

	Patient’s Sibling:

	
	

	Patient’s Sibling:

	
	



Social History
Any smokers at home:	No	Yes  	  	Inside  	     Outside	        Mother        Father 	  Other			
Smoke detectors installed and checked regularly:       Yes	  No
Pets at home:	No         Yes  Type				
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